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4BBB DRAFT

Showing 240 bookings

4BBB DRAFT

1st Tee 06:30 am Lacey, Marise [36.8]   Sea
View Golf Club VIS2900160

Swingler, Christine [29.2] 
458

Motzel, Thelma [39.0]  
Nungarin Golf Club VIS2900178

Marocchi, Roslyn [24.0] 
Mandurah Country Club
VIS2782758

1st Tee 06:38 am Drowley, Stephen [32.5]  
The Cut GC VIS2900174

Drowley, Kim [27.3]  The Cut
GC VIS2900176

Ellis, Geraldine [26.0]  
Sea View Golf Club VIS2276234

Ellis, Peter [22.6]  Sea View
Golf Club VIS2286993

1st Tee 06:46 am Domleo, Sue [36.6]   The
Cut GC VIS2900094

Merrey, Brett [14.8]  The Cut
GC VIS2900096

Purvis, Ronald [18.2]  The
SGA Golf Club VIS2121558

Purvis, Fiona [24.8]  Yaringa
Ladies Golf Club VIS2121553

1st Tee 06:54 am Griffith, Josh [15.3]  x1 456 Overton, John [12.5]  370 Miller, Garry [30.3]   Royal
Perth Golf Club VIS2900184

Chester, Glen [27.3]  Beverley
Golf Club VIS2900182

1st Tee 07:02 am Kunst, Bones [25.8]  x1
238

Kerr, Shane [20.4]  243 Dewar, Arthur [31.5] 
Riverview Country Club
VIS1921040

Tutt, Neville [23.1]  Albany Golf
Club VIS129469

1st Tee 07:10 am Thomas, Ollie [22.1]  Yaringa
Ladies Golf Club VIS2900086

Thomas, Rob [21.5]  Perth
Golf Network VIS2900088

Knight, Linden [23.9]  Royal
Perth Golf Club VIS1207084

Johnson, Robert [17.4] 
Albany Golf Club VIS1207079

1st Tee 07:18 am Ferguson, Helen [25.7]  Sea
View Golf Club VIS1716886

Matthews, Kathy [31.4] 
360

Bowditch, Tacy [37.2] 
Westaviat Golf Club VIS2447119

Donovan, Rochelle [18.7] 
Harvey Golf Club VIS2447124

1st Tee 07:26 am Appleby, Jill [23.4]  Joondalup
Country Club VIS2447134

Appleby, Paul [17.6] 
Joondalup Country Club
VIS2447129

Tuckett, John [16.7] 
Dunsborough Lakes Golf Club
VIS2755021

Tuckett, Alison [21.4] 
Dunsborough Lakes Golf Club
VIS2003888

1st Tee 07:34 am Rea, Tanya [33.2]  Esperance
Golf Club VIS2900098

Mccrea, Jane [22.7] 
Esperance Golf Club VIS2900100

O'Halloran, Katie [12.5] 
Kojonup Golf Club VIS277007

Bigwood, Ruth [21.2]  T044

1st Tee 07:42 am Aplin, Charlie [23.2]  Beverley
Golf Club VIS2900078

Edwards, Brendan [15.3] 
Mandurah Country Club
VIS2900080

Francis, Dean [16.8]  408 Marshall, Mike [19.0]  424

1st Tee 07:50 am Edwards, Marc [11.0] 
Beverley Golf Club VIS2900166

Edwards, Peter [13.5] 
Mandurah Country Club
VIS2900168

Mckenzie, Kel [15.3]  Broome
Golf Club VIS1921718

Hughes, Rhys [19.2]  366

1st Tee 07:58 am Sinclair, Nigel [29.6]  270 Wright, Paul [20.4]  428 Flavel, Michael [7.2]  Albany
Golf Club VIS2694172

Flavel, Frank [16.9]  Dongara
Golf Club VIS2900124

1st Tee 08:06 am Arnold, Brooke [7.1] 
Cottesloe Golf Club VIS736281

Arnold, Linda [31.8]  The SGA
Golf Club VIS2494105

Dudley, Jane [21.1]  x1
296

Gray, Chris [6.7]  Serpentine &
Districts Golf Club VIS2900212
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10th Tee 06:30
am

Mc Connell, Glenn [13.2] 
 Gosnells Golf Club
VIS2478041

Jakovich, Clint [14.6] 
Gosnells Golf Club VIS2449057

Stevenson, Richard [19.3] 
 Mandurah Country Club
VIS2782853

Motzel, Graham [20.3] 
Busselton Golf Club VIS1468460

10th Tee 06:38
am

Bos, Carol [21.1]  
VIS533770

Bos, Jaap [36.0] 
VIS533775

Naumovski, Steve [34.5]  
The Cut GC VIS2755101

Naumovski, Mary [41.3]  The
Cut GC VIS2755106

10th Tee 06:46
am

Stokes, Terry [10.3]  
Geraldton Golf Club VIS1720343

Howard, Allan [24.6]  City
Beach Golf Club VIS1901353

Squire, Carol [31.2]  
Sanctuary Golf Resort VIS815832

Edwards, Leanne [28.5]
Sanctuary Golf Resort VIS815827

10th Tee 06:54
am

Duckett, Michael [13.1]
Lakelands Country Club
VIS2907498

Stone, Irene [39.4] 184 Glass, Julie [43.5]   
Kalbarri Golf Club VIS2276184

Glass, Robert [14.1]  Kalbarri
Golf Club VIS2276179

10th Tee 07:02
am

Silver, Michael [16.4]  x1
46

Pusmucans, Sky [5.6]  443 Richards, Brett [21.0] 
Esperance Golf Club VIS2777622

Pickering, Scott [25.0] 
Esperance Golf Club VIS2755011

10th Tee 07:10
am

Green, Adam [20.0]  500 Carruthers, Robert [7.4] 
Denmark Country Club
VIS2899557

Webb, Mat [21.5]  Kojonup Golf
Club VIS1898009

Zadow, Tim [13.0]  446

10th Tee 07:18
am

Netherway, Nicki [11.5]  Sea
View Golf Club VIS2276189

Netherway, Peter [15.8]  Sea
View Golf Club VIS2276229

Lambert, Gavin [17.2] 
Mandurah Country Club
VIS2492797

Nicholas, Jeffrey [11.5] 
Gosnells Golf Club VIS2449052
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10th Tee 07:26
am

Campbell, Ann [38.3]  The Cut
GC VIS2900172

Smale, Beverley [26.0] 
Mandurah Country Club
VIS2900132

Longbottom, Kerrie [18.1] 
Esperance Golf Club VIS2900126

Longbottom, Ron [16.8] 
Salmon Gums Golf Club
VIS2900128

10th Tee 07:34
am

Warner, Heather [26.0] 
Cottesloe Golf Club VIS2447049

Warner, Lindsay [9.4]  Royal
Perth Golf Club VIS2447054

Aitken, Andrew [4.3]  491 Aitken, Megan [34.1]  490

10th Tee 07:42
am

Beer, David [18.5]  Perth Golf
Network VIS2087000

Bates, Margaret [13.4] 
Chequers Golf Club VIS2086995

Judd, Robin [7.2]  Royal
Fremantle Golf Club VIS534020

Wellington, Josie [25.6] 
229

10th Tee 07:50
am

Woods, Wendy [20.2]  Capel
Golf Club VIS2755001

Woods, Larry [28.7]  Capel
Golf Club VIS2755006

Klimczyk, Sheila [23.0]  Lake
Karrinyup Country Club
VIS2900154

Klimczyk, Marek [18.0] 
Lakelands Country Club
VIS2900156

10th Tee 07:58
am

Walker, Jenni [25.9] Sea View
Golf Club VIS2900202

Walker, Tim [24.0] Sea View Golf
Club VIS2900204

Hubble, Stephanie [26.0]
Northam Country Golf Club
VIS533860

Hubble, Max [22.9] Northam
Country Golf Club VIS533865

10th Tee 08:06
am

Whitby, Sue [21.5]  Lakelands
Country Club VIS2276407

Whitby, David [24.7] 
Lakelands Country Club
VIS2276402

Roche, Karen [40.5]  Cottesloe
Golf Club VIS2447039

Roche, Paul [4.9]  Cottesloe
Golf Club VIS2447044
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1st Tee 10:30 am Fyfe, Paul [6.4] x1 291 Dawson, Sharon [3.9] 378 Lewis, Bradley [3.7]  Scaddan
Golf Club VIS2900144

Lewis, Chris [24.4]  Pink Lake
Country Club VIS2900142

1st Tee 10:38 am Baker, Dlyan [25.2] Albany Golf
Club VIS2259248

Baker, Steven [21.1] 485 Ryan, Colleen [22.1] 
Busselton Golf Club VIS1160973

Ryan, Kieran [11.0]  Busselton
Golf Club VIS1160978

1st Tee 10:46 am Clark, Coral [16.9]  Capel Golf
Club VIS2755081

Fraser, Marion [16.0] 
Busselton Golf Club VIS2900122

Royce, Sandi [25.1]  The Cut
GC VIS2900150

Mckewen, Marlene [23.9] 
The Cut GC VIS2900134

1st Tee 10:54 am Hughes, Doreen [19.2]  351 Hutch, Marion [13.7] 
Westaviat Golf Club VIS533805

Hibben, Jill [15.4]  Busselton
Golf Club VIS2276169

Crain, Joanne [19.9]  Capel
Golf Club VIS2900194

1st Tee 11:02 am Buchanan, Jackie [27.3] 
Sanctuary Golf Resort
VIS1161068

Nielsen, Dalis [29.1] 
Sanctuary Golf Resort
VIS1161018

Kelly, Jennifer [26.8]  Pinjarra
Golf Club VIS1915730

Barridge, Keith [28.7] x1
473

1st Tee 11:10 am Flint, Peter [18.0]  Northam
Country Golf Club VIS2900186

Flint, Rachael [39.0]  Northam
Country Golf Club VIS2900188

Harris, Margie [17.3] 
Rockingham Golf Club VIS533845

Harris, Garry [20.0] 
Rockingham Golf Club VIS533850

1st Tee 11:18 am Hughes, Dylan [17.2] 
Hartfield Country Club
VIS1587802

Anthony, Kiel [7.5]  Hartfield
Country Club VIS1587797

Guest, Thomas [18.0] 
Kennedy Bay Links VIS2900092

Guest, Bill [21.7]  Bremer Bay
Golf Club VIS2899769

1st Tee 11:26 am Anthony, Logan [10.8] 
Hartfield Country Club
VIS2276279

Fields, Liam [3.7]  Hartfield
Country Club VIS2276284

Davey, Adam [+0.4]  Perth Golf
Network VIS2755031

Roberts, Andrew [21.0] 
Busselton Golf Club VIS2897221

1st Tee 11:34 am Mulder, Harold [5.6]  Lake
Karrinyup Country Club
VIS2900108

Mulder, Jane [23.0]  Lake
Karrinyup Country Club
VIS2900110

Kelly, Kat [30.7]  Bunbury Golf
Club VIS2900112

Cowan, Rory [7.9]  Bunbury
Golf Club VIS2900114

1st Tee 11:42 am Lagrange, Delma [37.9]  Sea
View Golf Club VIS2300868

Lagrange, Lou [36.0]  Sea
View Golf Club VIS2447154

Miguel, Lil [18.7]  Capel Golf
Club VIS2900208

Rendell, Ray [16.6]  Capel Golf
Club VIS2900210

1st Tee 11:50 am Rigoll, David [18.7]  Manjimup
Country Club VIS1473057

Cowan, Jon [6.0]  Manjimup
Country Club VIS1741341

Hawkins, Norm [35.3] 
Walpole Country Club VIS289627

Hawkins, Lachlan [36.4] 
Walpole Country Club
VIS1460173

1st Tee 11:58 am Searson, Liam [16.4] 
Lakelands Country Club
VIS2754991

Searson, Lynne [15.3] 
Lakelands Country Club
VIS2754986

Randall, Christine [18.2] 
x1 131

Wiles, Lesley [23.8]  Albany
Golf Club VIS2681373

1st Tee 12:06 pm Richards, Peter [26.6]  x1
438

Richards, Wendy [24.5] 
439

HOLT, JOHN [8.6]  Nedlands
Golf Club VIS2755121

HOLT, GABRIELLE [33.4] 
Nedlands Golf Club VIS2755116

1st Tee 12:14 pm Devenish, Benjamin [15.9] 
Cottesloe Golf Club VIS2900102

Devenish, Kym [26.5] 
Cottesloe Golf Club VIS2900104

Burge, Shane [7.2]  Esperance
Golf Club VIS2900164

Burge, Nok [19.7]  Esperance
Golf Club VIS2900162

1st Tee 12:22 pm Gibellini, Troy [20.0]  Manjimup
Country Club VIS1715522

Collins, Marty [9.4]  Manjimup
Country Club VIS1715527

Burton, Colin [7.6]   Walpole
Country Club VIS134110

Peh, Vincent [17.0]  Melville
Glades Golf Club VIS2755176

1st Tee 12:30 pm Hutch, Gary [26.7]  
Westaviat Golf Club VIS533810

West, Lance [30.6]  Westaviat
Golf Club VIS2276314

Burton, Peter [19.6]  
Geraldton Golf Club VIS2447034

Kneale, Craig [15.5] 
Geraldton Golf Club VIS2900106

1st Tee 12:38 pm Carthew, Heather [35.3]  
The Cut GC VIS2900192

Carthew, John [26.4]  The Cut
GC VIS2900170

Cass, Glenice [20.6]  
Capel Golf Club VIS2755572

Cass, Steve [25.3]  Capel Golf
Club VIS2792028
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10th Tee 10:30
am

Paxton, James [14.6] Lake
Karrinyup Country Club
VIS133950

Paxton, Shirene [31.2] Lake
Karrinyup Country Club
VIS134275

Coombs, Debbie [50.9]
Dunsborough Country Club
VIS2605288

Owen, Lesley [31.8] x1 61

10th Tee 10:38
am

Lowth, Ken [16.6]  Capel Golf
Club VIS2755542

Lowth, Wendy [27.5]  Capel
Golf Club VIS2755537

O' Mara, Marlene [20.0]  Sea
View Golf Club VIS2276364

Murphy, Colin [19.0]  Sea View
Golf Club VIS2276289

10th Tee 10:46
am

Murray, Jodie [13.7]  Margaret
River Golf Club VIS2900118

Templeman, Diana [20.4] 
Capel Golf Club VIS2900196

Reid, Julie [14.5]  Goldfields
Golf Club (WA) VIS1473042

Matson, Christine [20.5] 
Pinjarra Golf Club VIS1468360

10th Tee 10:54
am

Chatley, Shelley [18.3] 
Esperance Golf Club VIS2900074

Chatley, Darren [18.8] 
Esperance Golf Club VIS2900076

Booker, Joanna [21.6] 
Margaret River Golf Club
VIS2782834

Booker, Viv [14.0]  Margaret
River Golf Club VIS2777650

10th Tee 11:02
am

Vergone, Jo-Ann [23.8] 
Waroona Golf Club VIS2574730

Vergone, Ray [28.0]  Waroona
Golf Club VIS2166891

Kennedy, Athol [19.3] 
Esperance Golf Club VIS2900198

Woodhouse, Natasha [25.6]
 Esperance Golf Club
VIS2900200

10th Tee 11:10
am

Davey, Pam [11.0]  Harvey Golf
Club VIS815842

Webb, Nikki [19.0]  Sanctuary
Golf Resort VIS2900206

Miles, Judy [23.3]  Pink Lake
Country Club VIS2900140

Withers, Julie [29.2]  497

10th Tee 11:18
am

Bowditch, Peter [15.2] 
Westaviat Golf Club VIS2086905

Baker, Trevor [19.9]  Westaviat
Golf Club VIS1897686

Glossop, Pam [31.2] 
Busselton Golf Club VIS2900180

Gardiner, Marg [27.2]  Capel
Golf Club VIS2900120

10th Tee 11:26
am

Willers, Johan [23.0]  477 Cottee, Peter [24.2]  452 Scollay, Grant [21.3] 
Busselton Golf Club VIS2086990

Clayton, Al [28.3]  Perth Golf
Network VIS2900090

10th Tee 11:34
am

Cross, Darren [23.0]  Capel
Golf Club VIS2900082

Wallrodt, Todd [21.7]  Capel
Golf Club VIS2900084

Oxford, Richard [15.1]  336 Rowling, Mark [18.5]  239

10th Tee 11:42
am

Snyman, Anel [11.5]  Capel
Golf Club VIS2701900

Wake, Lisa [7.1]  Capel Golf
Club VIS2755086

Thompson, Stephen [13.8] 
Bunbury Golf Club VIS1468410

Thompson, Sonya [31.6] 
Bunbury Golf Club VIS1468415

10th Tee 11:50
am

Marchei, Ellen [18.0] Kulin Golf
Club VIS1496993

Bidwell, Marlene [28.4] Walpole
Country Club VIS134105

Roberts, Susan [27.8] 
Pinjarra Golf Club VIS1882711

Roberts, Graham [23.1] 
Pinjarra Golf Club VIS1882716

10th Tee 11:58
am

Barker, Ray [21.9]  x1 196 Fyduniw, Stefan [17.3] 
Westaviat Golf Club VIS2900158

Baeli, Frank [14.8]  Manjimup
Country Club VIS1473067

Reeve, Nigel [12.0]  Manjimup
Country Club VIS2276174

10th Tee 12:06
pm

Oneill, John [13.8]  
VIS2900146

Burnes, Peter [22.0]  The Cut
GC VIS2900152

Hughes, Gary [26.9]  x1
352

Wenn, Gary [24.3]  Westaviat
Golf Club VIS134100

10th Tee 12:14
pm

Pedersen, Tove [44.8] 
Hopetoun Everett Country Club
VIS1715487

Galloway, Wayne [20.5] 
Hopetoun Everett Country Club
VIS853596

Twight, Julie [22.2]   
Rockingham Golf Club
VIS1200815

Twight, Garry [30.0] 
Rockingham Golf Club
VIS1901333

10th Tee 12:22
pm

Burnes, Maree [29.9]   The
Cut GC VIS2900190

Roberts, Michele [42.0]  The
Cut GC VIS2900148

Groves, Marylyn [29.9]  
Geraldton Golf Club VIS2276417

Pepper, Kenneth [13.1] 
Geraldton Golf Club VIS2276422

10th Tee 12:30
pm

Forrest, Rhonda [17.1]  
Capel Golf Club VIS2755592

Forrest, Maurice [11.2]  Capel
Golf Club VIS2755597

Francis-Maier, Mandy [11.9]
Exmouth Golf Club VIS1739352

Maier, Peter [17.7] Exmouth Golf
Club VIS1739343

10th Tee 12:38
pm

O'Farrell, Lisa [32.4]   534 Sachmann, Sharon [32.0] 
533

Cross, Rebecca [13.5]  
Capel Golf Club VIS2900136

Wallrodt, Annette [24.3] 
Capel Golf Club VIS2900138
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